John Ruskin Primary School Governors

Name

Winnie
Baffoe
John Bulwer

Belindy Date

Raja
Elmourabit

Festus
Egbeyemi
Elliott Ghent

Georgina
Lester

Type

PAR

Chair

Staff

AM

PAR

Co-Opt

Co-Opt

Appointment
start date

25/06/22

25/03/19

09/11/20

17/05/21

17/12/22

03/11/22

03/11/22

Appointment
end date

25/06/26

24/03/23

09/11/24

17/05/25

17/12/26

03/11/26

03/11/26

Appointed
by

Governing
Body
Governing
Body

Governing
Body

Governing
Body

Governing
Body
Governing
Body

Governing
Body

Term
of
office
(Yrs)

Committee

Premises

All

Finance

Premises

Finance

Staff/Pupils

Finance

Link area

Humanities

Curriculum
and training /
Safeguarding
/ H&S /
French

Parental
involvement

ICT

Wellbeing

Business
/Pecuniary
interests

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

Governance roles

in other
educational
establishments

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Recent actions

Carried out H&S
inspection

Contributed to SIP
plans

Asset register audit
exercise / EYFS
curriculum training

Attendance at
full governing
body meetings
over past
academic year
(Sept

2021-Aug 2022)

2/3

3/3

3/3

0/3

1/3

n/a — started
academic year
2022-23

n/a — started
academic year
2022-23



Rachael
Morgan

Rev. Co-Opt

Jonathan

Roberts

William LEA
Rowe
Phoebe
Rudgard
Vera Tawiah AM

Clare Tayton HT

Jonathan AM

Verity

Emily Wilson Cop-
Opt

Co-Opt

Co-Opt

09/11/22

20/03/22

09/11/22
10/12/20

17/05/21

01/09/19

07/11/22

Odunola Ajibola - Clerk to the

Governors

Types of School Governor

09/11/26

20/03/26

09/11/26
09/12/24

17/05/25

17/03/23
07/11/26

Governing
Body

Governing
Body

Governing
Body
Governing
Body
Governing
Body

Governing
Body
Governing
Body
Governing
Body

n/a

n/a

Finance

Premises

Finance
Staff/Pupils

Premises &
Staff/Pupils

All
All

Staff/Pupils

School Ethos

Maths

Pupil
Premium

Science
Vice-Chair

AM (Associate Member); Co-Opt (Co-Opted Governor); HT (Co-Headteacher); LEA (Local Education
Authority); PAR (Parent)

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

School finance cuts
benchmarking
exercise / general
performance
benchmarking
research

Budget support

Safeguarding training
/ Disadvantaged
pupils training

Contributed to SIP
plans

3/3

2/3

0/3
2/3

3/3

3/3
1/3

3/3



