John Ruskin Primary School Governors

Name	Туре	Appointment start date	Appointment end date	Appointed by	Term of office (Yrs)	Committee	Link area	Business /Pecuniary interests	Governance roles in other educational establishments	Recent actions	Attendance at full governing body meetings over past academic year (Sept 2021-Aug 2022)
Winnie Baffoe	PAR	25/06/22	25/06/26	Governing Body	4	Premises	Humanities	None	No	Carried out H&S inspection	2/3
John Bulwer	Chair	25/03/19	24/03/23	Governing Body	3	All	Curriculum and training / Safeguarding / H&S / French	None	No		3/3
Belindy Date	Staff	09/11/20	09/11/24	Governing Body	4	Finance	Parental involvement	None	No	Contributed to SIP plans	3/3
Raja Elmourabit	AM	17/05/21	17/05/25	Governing Body	4	Premises	ICT	None	No	Asset register audit exercise / EYFS curriculum training	0/3
Festus Egbeyemi	PAR	17/12/22	17/12/26	Governing Body	4	Finance	Wellbeing	None	No		1/3
Elliott Ghent	Co-Opt	03/11/22	03/11/26	Governing Body	4	Staff/Pupils		None	No		n/a – started academic year 2022-23
Georgina Lester	Co-Opt	03/11/22	03/11/26	Governing Body	4	Finance		None	No		n/a – started academic year 2022-23

Rachael Morgan	Co-Opt	09/11/22	09/11/26	Governing Body	4	Finance	School Ethos	None	No	School finance cuts benchmarking exercise / general	3/3
										performance benchmarking research	
Rev. Jonathan Roberts	Co-Opt	20/03/22	20/03/26	Governing Body	2	Premises	Maths	None	No		2/3
William Rowe	LEA	09/11/22	09/11/26	Governing Body	4	Finance		None	No	Budget support	0/3
Phoebe Rudgard	Co-Opt	10/12/20	09/12/24	Governing Body	4	Staff/Pupils		None	No		2/3
Vera Tawiah	AM	17/05/21	17/05/25	Governing Body	4	Premises & Staff/Pupils	Pupil Premium	None	No	Safeguarding training / Disadvantaged pupils training	3/3
Clare Tayton	HT			Governing Body	n/a	All		None	No		3/3
Jonathan Verity	AM	01/09/19	17/03/23	Governing Body	n/a	All		None	No		1/3
Emily Wilson	Cop- Opt	07/11/22	07/11/26	Governing Body	2	Staff/Pupils	Science Vice-Chair	None	No	Contributed to SIP plans	3/3
Odunola Ajibo Governors	la - Clerk	to the									

Types of School Governor

AM (Associate Member); Co-Opt (Co-Opted Governor); HT (Co-Headteacher); LEA (Local Education Authority); PAR (Parent)